
Monday, January 04, 2016 Tuesday, July 05, 2016

Monday, January 18, 2016 Monday, July 18, 2016

(Public Budget Hearing)

Monday, February 01, 2016 Monday, August 15, 2016

(Deliberative Session)

Tuesday, February 16, 2016

Monday, March 07, 2016 Tuesday, September 06, 2016

Monday, March 21, 2016 Monday, September 19, 2016

Monday, April 04, 2016 Monday, October 03, 2016

Monday, April 18, 2016 Monday, October 17, 2016

Monday, May 02, 2016 Monday, November 07, 2016

Monday, May 16, 2016 Monday, November 21, 2016

Monday, June 06, 2016 Monday, December 05, 2016

Monday, June 20, 2016 Monday, December 19, 2016

All Meetings start at 6PM 

Board of Selectmen

PO Box 250

7 Meetinghouse Hill Road

New Boston, NH 03070

2016 Board of Selectmen Meeting Schedule

Town Hall Conference Room


